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TVRA FALL CONVENORS 2018-2019
	SPORT
	DIVISION
	CONVENOR
	SCHOOL
	PHONE (school)
	EMAIL

	
GIRLS
BASKETBALL
	CENTRAL
	Kris Potter
	LUCAS
	519-452-2600
	K.Potter@tvdsb.ca

	
	SOUTH
	Ann Howard
	PARKSIDE
	519-633-0090
	a.howard@tvdsb.ca

	
	EAST
	Jag Rai
	WCI
	519-537-1050
	j.rai@tvdsb.ca

	
	London District
	Brad Boulianne
	SAB
	519-675-4433
	lda.convenor@gmail.com

	

	
BOYS 
VOLLEYBALL
	CENTRAL
	Bryan Kussner
	LUCAS
	519-452-2600
	b.kussner@tvdsb.ca

	
	SOUTH
	Ezra Nicholson
	CECI
	519-631-4460
	e.nicholson@tvdsb.ca

	
	EAST
	Blair Windsor
	WCI
	519-537-1050
	b.windsor@tvdsb.ca

	
	London District
	Brad Boulianne
	MTS
	519-675-4433
	lda.convenor@gmail.com

	

	CROSS
COUNTRY
	CENTRAL
	Jacki Trudeau
Cathy Lynch
Adam Jarrett
	
OAKRIDGE
	
519-452-2750
	
c.lynch@tvdsb.ca

	
	TRI COUNTY
	James Tennant
Craig Jackson
	LDSS

	519-268-7351

	J.Tennant@tvdsb.ca

	

	FIELD
HOCKEY
	TVDSB
	Dana Kajan
Sherry Titus
	Medway
	519-660-8418
	d.kajan@tvdsb.ca
s.titus@tvdsb.ca


	

	
FOOTBALL
	TVDSB
	Mike Darlin
	Oakridge SS
	519-452-2750
	m.darling@tvdsb.ca

	
	London District
	Tim Clayton
	MTS
	519-675-4433
	tclayton@ldcsb.ca

	

	BOYS 
GOLF
	CENTRAL
	Pete McIntosh
	SAUNDERS
	519-452-2770
	p.mcintosh@tvdsb.ca

	
	TRICOUNTY
	Wade Walker
Marie Fitzgerald
	
EESS
	
519-773-3174
	ripp24@hotmail.com
m.Fitzgerald@tvdsb.ca

	

	GIRLS 
GOLF
	CENTRAL and 
TRICOUNTY
	Wade Walker
Don Whitehead
	
CECI
	
519-631-4460
	ripp24@hotmail.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]D.Whitehead@tvdsb.ca
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